PS 2015 SG Balken

Freie Pistole

Freie Pistole 30 Schuss [2.20.]

offene Wertung

Einzel

Rang Schiitze

1 Ruhl, Udo
2  Au, Astrid
3 Wets, Jan

4 Jaeger, Johannes

Start-Nr.

0001

0002

0004

0003

Delegation / Serien

Koblenzer SG
85 87 84

Sp.Sch. Pier
89 81 81

Sp.Sch. Pier
79 73 82

Sp.Sch. Pier
71 83 72

Gesamt

256

251

234

226
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